Championnat de France (N)

Pompadour or Compiegne,

France

26 Aug 2006, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: IM BYZANCE
CATHARE

Colour:

Owner: Chah Name
Arabians

Name: ABHA MESHA
Colour:
Owner: Bourasse

Name: NOOR DU
GREOU

Colour:

Owner: Lutetia
Arabians

Name: AL NA)BA DE
LAM

Colour:

Owner: Dhombre

Name: SHAH
MASSOUMA
Colour:

Owner: Sardar

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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